20
FIRG SERIES
FLAT FACE COUPLERS ISO 16028 Interchange
APPLICATIONS
Anywhere fluid loss and hydraulic circuit
contamination need to be reduced or eliminated
• Mobile construction, agriculture, and mining
operations

Additional colors available
upon request
BODY SIZE PORT SIZE ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
COUPLER / FEMALE DUST CAP NIPPLE / MALE DUST CAP
1/4 1/4 815100000 CAP F. FIRG14/A7             815100001 CAP M. FIRG14/A7
3/8 3/8 815100003 CAP M. FIRG38/A9
3/8 3/8 & 1/2 815100002 CAP F. FIRG38/A9/FIRG12      815100005 CAP M. FIRG12/A9
1/2 1/2 815100004 CAP F. FIRG12A/A13            815100007 CAP M. FIRG12A/A13
1/2 1/2 & 3/4 815100006 CAP F. FIRG34/A13             815100009 CAP M. FIRG34/A13
5/8 3/4 815100008 CAP F. FIRG34B/A15            815100011 CAP M. FIRG34B/A15
3/4 3/4 815100010 CAP F. FIRG100/A17            815100013 CAP M. FIRG100/A17
1 1 815100012 CAP F. FIRG114/A21        815100015 CAP M. FIRG114/A21
1 1/4 1 1/4 815205020 CAP F. A25 815205021 CAP M. A25
1 1/2 1 1/2 815100014 CAP F. FIRG112/A30             815100017 CAP M. FIRG 112/A30
2 2 815100016 CAP F. FIRG 200                815100019 CAP M. FIRG 200
23stucchiusa.com | 847.956.9720 | fax: 847.956.9723
FLAT FACE CO
U